Smithville Jamboree Parade Wavier Saturday, April 6, 2024 @ 1:30 P.M.

ABSOLUTELY NO CANDY OR ANY ITEMS MAY BE THROWN FROM ANY PARADE ENTRY AT ANY TIME

Smithville Jamboree Parade Liability Waiver:

I have received a copy of the Jamboree Parade rules, regulations and information. I agree to comply with all policies, rules and regulations governing participation in the Smithville Jamboree Parade. I further agree that my organization/individual(s) shall hold harmless and indemnity the Jamboree Parade Committee, the Smithville Wranglers Inc., the City of Smithville and all representatives, successors, agents and employees from any liabilities, injuries or damage of any kind including but not limited to attorney fees and other costs incurred responding to or defending claims or litigation which may occur from the organization/individual(s) participation in the parade. My signature below is my bond that I understand the rules and guidelines for the Jamboree Parade.

Date: _____

Name of Organization:

Signature of Authorized person:

Clearly Print Name of Authorized Person:

Verify Mailing Address:

Waiver must be signed and returned with entry form in order to take part in the parade.

Return forms to: Smithville Jamboree Parade Attn. Kathy Karcher, Chairpeson 205 Yeager St. Smithville, TX 78957 jw46jr@hotmail.com